Tenant Satisfaction Measures

X Rooftop

ousing Group

April to June 2025 et
TPO1: Overall Satisfaction 69.7% 71%
Keeping properties in good repair

TP02: Satisfaction with repairs 72.6% 69%
-rre|:3c0e3r:1tsfe;[|i:£?rdion with time taken to complete most 65.1% 63%
TPO4: Satisfaction that the home is well maintained 73.2% 68%
Maintaining building safety

TPO5: Satisfaction that the home is safe 82.9% 77%
Respectful and helpful engagement

ggggbgar]t[tsgg%ion that we listen to tenant views and 57 30 60%
S o maars SR o 73,09 | 70%
Jvl?g)h&r?sgprg?tment that we treat tenants fairly and 72 1% 74%
Effective handling of complaints

IOPrOn%éiarﬂssfaction with our approach to handling 27.5% 30%
Responsible neighbourhood management

;ﬁéovzvgﬁtrirs]];a;ﬁii;p]g\(/je keep communal areas clean 71.4% 61%
ontribution 10 neighbournods. o 60.2% | 59%
12182: Satisfaction with our approach to handling 63.4% 550

Note: The tenant perception measures (TP01-TP12) are based on around 600 surveys, conducted
across a random sample of more than 6,000 Rooftop households, from April 2025 until September

2025.



